austra l ianbol lards.com.au
Height
Base Diameter
Post Diameter
Belt Dimensions
Material
Weight
Additional Notes
1000mm
AB-BS1000-38S
Belt Stanchions
Retractable Belt
Railings
350mm
38mm
1500mm (L) x 50mm (W)
Stainless Steel
7 Kg
Australian Bollards - Crowd Barrier Stanchions are the most popular and effective line management system, keeping your
lines moving in a safe, orderly way. These barriers help to isolate areas during events and are simple to use and setup.
They can be easily stored away when not in use.
Applications include banks, auditorium, retail environment, entertainment venues, airports, restaurants, bars, entryways,
ticket booths, cash registers, banquet halls, hotel lobbies, conferences, exhibition, galleries, museum displays etc.
15/07/2015NJM Group Pty Ltd. Ph +613 9459 3488  Fax + 613 9459 3988   sales@australianbollards.com.au
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJM
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJMCopyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
Copyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
C